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St.C.

135
82
88

160
10
72

157
84

170
163
90
154
162
56
81
128
159
89
57
73
79
97
165
83
99
86
146
164
155
75
115
80
101
92
123
126
148
98
134

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Zavod na 5 okruhd - 29 km

Rocnik Prijmeni

1982
1995
1978
1991
1990
1996
1983
1989
1993
1986
1974
1981
1997
1985
1997
1994
1988
1969
1980
1997
1998
1995
1968
1974
1988
1971
1993
1968
1981
1997
1999
1990
1992
1968
1982
1994
1994
1994
1969
1994

Knize
Lavicka
Barton
Andrle
Sldma
Moravec
Strnad
Suta
Hakl
Cernocky
Lauerman
Smrcka
Kadlec
Kucera
Vith
Kadlec
Vana
Platenik
Izdny
Fuk
Luniacek
Partl
Ridky
Kotacka
Michnica
Trkola
Mikolasek
Tdma
Moravec
Broz
VeliSek
Petros
Blazek
Vacek
Korinek
Tejkl
Beranek
Man
Cejka
Sustr

Jméno

David
Adam
Pavel
David
Jaroslav
Karel
Vaclav
Jiri

Filip
Martin
Jan

Jan
Jakub
Jan
Simon
Josef
Pavel
Stanislav
Zdenék
Pavel
Jakub
Ondrej
FrantiSek
Michal
Martin
Libor
Jan
Tomas
Stépan
Marek
Petr
Karel
Jan

Jiri

Petr
Leos
Jan
Jakub
Vladimir

Dominik

Tym

PRODOLI RACING TEAM
UNIQA Jihlava

Eurofoam Sport Team
Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Vysocina Cycling

UNIQA Jihlava

Inkospor Team

SCOTT- ATREX

Vysocina Cycling

Inkospor Team

Sagvanovi klacky

Eurofoam Sport Team

Ceska Sporitelna SPECIALIZED
Inkospor Team

UNIQA Jihlava

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Cyklosport Veselovsky

Mikulov

Jihlava

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
UNIQA Jihlava

UNIQA Jihlava

Dimosport Znojmo

Galaxy Bike Talin

Eurofoam Sport Team
Eurofoam Sport Team
Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Cykloklub Knézice

OK Jihlava

Eurofoam Sport Team
UGO-ALLIVICTUS-CISTY SPORT
Sk Cyklo Chlubna

UNIQA Jihlava

Cyklohobby Rynarec

CT TVN Zirovnice

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Babice

Vicenice

Cykloklub Knézice

Trebic

Cas
1:13:05
1:13:20
1:13:23
1:14:29
1:15:00
1:16:12
1:17:00
1:17:05
1:17:40
1:17:40
1:18:19
1:19:33
1:19:54
1:20:00
1:20:16
1:20:17
1:20:44
1:21:10
1:21:20
1:23:41
1:23:50
1:24:39
1:24:53
1:25:55
1:25:58
1:25:59
1:26:00
1:26:23
1:27:00
1:27:30
1:27:51
1:28:00
1:28:19
1:28:42
1:29:02
1:29:23
1:30:02
1:30:03
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh



Por.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

St.C.

120
152
112
161
151
167
168
169

21

77

85
117
118
122
137
156
158
166

Rocnik Prijmeni

1977
1998
1998
1998
1998
1970
1993
1972
1998
1995
1995
1998
1992
1977
1970
1973
1992
1995

Kochetkov
Blazek
Beer
Sadilek
Blazek
Sellner
Vilimek
Prochazka
Trojan
Vith
Marek
Hladik
Jezek
Kristal
Matinez
Hyps
Navratil

Roupec

Jméno

Kayrat
Lukas
Michal
Jiri
Jakub
Petr
Petr
Dusan
Leos
Josef
Josef
Petr
Marek
Martin
James
Jaroslav
Michal

Pavel

Tym

Praha

Velosport HB Jihlava
Medlice

Sauna Bar Horni Cerekev
Velosport HB Jihlava
Brezi

Horni Ujezd

Trebic

Vysocina Cycling
Eurofoam Sport Team
Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Nové Mésto na Moravé
Bicycle Cafe

Puklice

Statenice

Cyklohobby Rynarec
Kamenice u Jihlavy

Lesonice

Cas
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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St.C.

124
20
64
58
60
55

102
59
65

103
22

119

113

105
63

147
68

153

144

127

116

145

150

107

110

109

108

149
62

121

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Zavod na 3 okruhy - 17,6 km

Rocnik Prijmeni

1964
1999
1999
1959
1954
1999
1953
1962
1999
1964
1999
1988
1999
1963
1999
1953
1998
1972
1956
1979
1992
1983
1987
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1958

Hernik
Pochop
Tlustos
Bubla
Svoboda
Vith
Nechvatal
Dobes
Marek
Musil

Musil
Chadim
Zeleny
Sindelar
Loucny
Fous
Mikolaskova
Vith
Nechvatal
Rutar
Martincova
Vejrostova
Vejmélka
Petr

Volf
Svoboda
Patocka
Kfiz

Mares$

Rychetsky

Jméno

Petr
Jakub
Vit
Ladislav
Jiri
Jakub
FrantiSek
Jiri

Jan
Josef
Vit

Ales
Dominik
Milan
Jakub
Jan
Anna
Josef
Stanislav
Lukas
Andrea
Hana
Milo$
Radek
Jaromir
Martin
Marek
Tomas
Ondrej
Vladislav

Tym

Chrt Brno

Vysocina Cycling

TJ Spartak Trebic

Lowellpro Racing Team Milevsko
UGO-ALLIVICTUS-CISTY SPORT
Eurofoam Sport Team
Cykloklub KnéZzice

TJ Spartak Trebic

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Namést' nad Oslavou

Vysocina Cycling

Trebic

Nové Mésto na Moravé

CK Vinohradské slapky
Castrov

Cykloklub KnéZzice

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Eurofoam sport team
Cykloklub Knézice

Kamenna

Sk Cyklo Chlubna

Lukovany

Trebic

TRIBAR Trebic

TRIBAR Trebic

TRIBAR Trebic

TRIBAR Trebic

Namést’ nad Oslavou

PATRY CYCLING TEAM Trest
BBB Cycling

Cas

0:48:01
0:50:50
0:51:25
0:52:17
0:53:35
0:55:30
0:55:49
0:55:50
0:56:30
0:57:22
0:58:37
0:58:55
1:00:08
1:00:23
1:02:12
1:02:13
1:02:52
1:03:30
1:05:04
1:07:40
1:08:09
1:08:49
1:13:39
1:14:32
1:15:02
1:15:03
1:16:00
1:17:00

DNF
DNF
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St.C.

72
154
56
57
73
155
75
152
112
161
151
21
117

Rocnik Prijmeni Jméno

1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Moravec
Kadlec
Vith

Fuk
Luniacek
Broz
VeliSek
Blazek
Beer
Sadilek
Blazek
Trojan
Hladik

Karel
Jakub
Simon
Pavel
Jakub
Marek
Petr
Lukas
Michal
Jiri
Jakub
Leos
Petr

Tym

UNIQA Jihlava

Ceska Sporitelna SPECIALIZED
UNIQA Jihlava

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
UNIQA Jihlava

Eurofoam Sport Team
UGO-ALLIVICTUS-CISTY SPORT
Velosport HB Jihlava

Medlice

Sauna Bar Horni Cerekev
Velosport HB Jihlava

Vysocina Cycling

Nové Mésto na Moravé

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Juniofi (1998-1996) 16-18 rokd

Skola
SPS Jihlava

Gymnazium Vimperk
SPS Jihlava

SPS Jihlava

ZS TGM Jihlava

Gymnazium Jihlava
ZS Stoky
ZS Stoky

Katolické Gymnazium Trebic

1.ZS Nové Mésto na Moravé

Cas
1:16:12
1:19:54
1:20:16
1:23:41
1:23:50
1:27:30
1:27:51
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
DNF
DNF
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St.C.

135
82
160
10
84

170
162
81
128
79
83
86
115
80
123
126
148
134
168
77
85
118
158
166

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Mu?i Elite (1995-1985) 19-29 roke

Rocnik Prijmeni

1982
1995
1991
1990
1989
1993
1986
1985
1994
1988
1995
1988
1993
1990
1992
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1995
1995
1992
1992
1995

Knize
Lavicka
Andrle
Sldma
Suta
Hakl
Cernocky
Kucera
Kadlec
Vana
Partl
Michnica
Mikolasek
Petros
Blazek
Tejkl
Beranek
Man
Sustr
Vilimek
Vith
Marek
Jezek
Navratil

Roupec

Jméno

David
Adam
David
Jaroslav
Jiri
Filip
Martin
Jan
Josef
Pavel
Ondrej
Martin
Jan
Karel
Jan
Leos
Jan
Jakub
Dominik
Petr
Josef
Josef
Marek
Michal

Pavel

Tym

PRODOLI RACING TEAM
UNIQA Jihlava

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Vysocina Cycling

SCOTT- ATREX

Vysocina Cycling

Inkospor Team

Inkospor Team

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Cyklosport Veselovsky

UNIQA Jihlava

Eurofoam Sport Team
Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Sk Cyklo Chlubna

UNIQA Jihlava

Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Babice

Vicenice

Trebic

Horni Ujezd

Eurofoam Sport Team
Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Bicycle Cafe

Kamenice u Jihlavy

Lesonice

Cas
1:13:05
1:13:20
1:14:29
1:15:00
1:17:05
1:17:40
1:17:40
1:20:00
1:20:17
1:20:44
1:24:39
1:25:58
1:26:00
1:28:00
1:28:19
1:29:23
1:30:02
1:30:03
1:33:05
- 1 okruh
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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88
157
90
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92
120
122

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Rocnik Prijmeni

1978
1983
1981
1980
1981
1982
1977
1977

Muzi Expert (1984-1975) 30-39 rokd{

Barton
Strnad
Smrcka
Izdny
Moravec
Korinek
Kochetkov
Kristal

Jméno

Pavel
Vaclav
Jan
Zdenék
Stépan
Petr
Kayrat
Martin

Tym

Eurofoam Sport Team
Inkospor Team
Eurofoam Sport Team
Jihlava

OK Jihlava

CT TVN Zirovnice
Praha

Puklice

Cas
1:13:23
1:17:00
1:19:33
1:21:20
1:27:00
1:29:02
- 1 okruh
DNF
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St.C.

163
159

97
165

99
146
101

98
167
169
137
156

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Muzi Masters I. (1974-1965) 40—49 rokd

Rocnik Prijmeni

1974
1969
1968
1974
1971
1968
1968
1969
1970
1972
1970
1973

Lauerman
Platenik
Ridky
Kotacka
Trkola
Tdma
Vacek
Cejka
Sellner
Prochazka

Matinez

Hyps

Jméno

Jan
Stanislav
FrantiSek
Michal
Libor
Tomas
Jiri
Vladimir
Petr
Dusan
James

Jaroslav

Tym

Sagvanovi klacky
Mikulov

Dimosport Znojmo
Galaxy Bike Talin
Eurofoam Sport Team
Cykloklub KnéZzice
Cyklohobby Rynarec
Cykloklub KnéZzice
Brezi

Trebic

Statenice

Cyklohobby Rynarec

Cas
1:18:19
1:21:10
1:24:53
1:25:55
1:25:59
1:26:23
1:28:42
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
- 1 okruh
DNF
DNF
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58
60

102
59
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105

147

144

121

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Muzi Masters II. (1964 a starsi) 50 rokd a starsi

Rocnik Prijmeni

1964
1959
1954
1953
1962
1964
1963
1953
1956
1958

Hernik
Bubla
Svoboda
Nechvatal
Dobes
Musil
Sindelar
Fous
Nechvatal

Rychetsky

Jméno

Petr
Ladislav
Jiri
FrantiSek
Jiri

Josef
Milan
Jan
Stanislav

Vladislav

Tym

Chrt Brno

Lowellpro Racing Team Milevsko
UGO-ALLIVICTUS-CISTY SPORT
Cykloklub Knézice

TJ Spartak Trebic

Namést’ nad Oslavou

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Cykloklub KnéZzice

Cykloklub KnéZzice

BBB Cycling

Cas

0:48:01
0:52:17
0:53:35
0:55:49
0:55:50
0:57:22
1:00:23
1:02:13
1:05:04

DNF
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Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Muzi pfichozi (1998-1965) 16—49 rokl

Rocnik Prijmeni

1988
1972
1979
1987

Chadim
Vitd
Rutar

Vejmélka

Jméno

Ales
Josef
Lukas

Milos

Tym
Trebic
Eurofoam sport team

Kamenna

Trebic

Cas

0:58:55
1:03:30
1:07:40
1:13:39



Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Juniorky (1998-1996) 16—18 rokd

Pof. St.6. Roc¢nik PFijmeni Jméno Tym Skola Cas

1 68 1998 Mikolaskova Anna Velosport Valenta SCOTT team Gymnazium Pelhfimov 1:02:52



St.C.

116
145

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Zeny (1995 a starsi) 19 rok{ a starsi
Rocnik Prijmeni Jméno Tym
1992 Martincova Andrea Sk Cyklo Chlubna

1983 Vejrostova Hana Lukovany

Cas
1:08:09
1:08:49
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St.C.

20
64
55
65
22
113
63
107
110
109
108
149
62

Rocnik Prijmeni Jméno

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Star&i ¥4ci (2001-1999) 13-15 rok®

Pochop Jakub

Tlustos Vit

Vith Jakub
Marek Jan
Musil Vit
Zeleny Dominik

Loucny Jakub
Petr Radek
Volf Jaromir
Svoboda Martin
Patocka Marek
Kfiz Tomas

Mares Ondrej

Tym

Vysocina Cycling

TJ Spartak Trebic

Eurofoam Sport Team
Velosport Valenta SCOTT team
Vysocina Cycling

Nové Mésto na Moravé
Castrov

TRIBAR Trebic

TRIBAR Trebic

TRIBAR Trebic

TRIBAR Trebic

Namést' nad Oslavou

PATRY CYCLING TEAM Trest

Skola

1.ZS Nové Mé&sto na Moravé
ZS Tynska Trebi¢

ZS Tel¢ Masarykova 141

ZS Pocatky

Gymnazium Trebic

1.ZS Nové Mé&sto na Moravé
ZS Pocatky

ZS a MS Bartuskova Trebi¢
ZS a MS Bartuskova Trebi¢
ZS a MS Bartuskova Trebi¢
ZS a MS Bartuskova Trebi¢

Cas

0:50:50
0:51:25
0:55:30
0:56:30
0:58:37
1:00:08
1:02:12
1:14:32
1:15:02
1:15:03
1:16:00

ZS Husova Namést' nad Oslavil:17:00

ZS Tredt

DNF



St.C.

125
139

61
138

Rocnik Prijmeni Jméno

2001
2001
2000
2001

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Stargi 7akyn& (2001-1999) 13-15 rokd

Hazova

Michaela

Neumanova Katefina

Cejkova

Slamova

Sarka

Aneta

Tym

KH Tour Czech Cycling Team
SK TOUR SPORT Trebic
Cykloklub Knézice

Kfizanov

Skola Cas

ZS Krésovy domky Pelhfimov 0:26:37
ZS TGM Trebi¢ 0:27:34
ZS Batelov 0:27:45
ZS K¥izanov 0:32:18



Rocnik Prijmeni Jméno

2002
2003
2003

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Kazda
VitQ

Kristal

Mladi ¥aci (2004-2002) 10-12 rokd

Tomas
Michal
Martin

Tym
Triatlon BudiSov

Studnice

Puklice

Skola

ZS Budisov

ZS Tel¢ Masarykova 141
ZS Puklice

Cas

0:25:15
0:35:47
0:37:33



Rocnik Prijmeni Jméno

2002
2004
2002

Vysocina Cycling MTB 2014

Mladi 7akyn& (2004-2002) 10-12 rokd

Kotrbova
Molakova

Musilova

Lenka
Barbora

Veronika

Tym
TJ Spartak Trebic
Okfesice

Starec

Skola

ZS Tynska Trebi¢
ZS Tynska Trebi¢
ZS Staret

Cas

0:15:48
0:17:26
0:18:23



